
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-02 - RICHARD CODY -
12:48:46.783 1 5:29.563 25.889 30 101 19

12:50:49.641 2 2:02.858 69.446 36 102 19

12:52:46.585 3 1:56.944 72.958 30 102 19

12:54:38.103 4 1:51.518 76.508 27 102 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
12:48:09.158 1 5:05.317 27.945 32 95 19

12:50:00.968 2 1:51.810 76.308 31 95 19

12:52:01.131 3 2:00.163 71.004 30 93 19

12:53:59.449 4 1:58.318 72.111 35 95 19

12:55:52.266 5 1:52.817 75.627 44 90 19

L2-06 - ERIC GRAY -
12:48:58.838 1 5:42.498 24.911 37 100 19

12:50:56.598 2 1:57.760 72.452 39 99 19

12:52:51.602 3 1:55.004 74.189 37 98 19

12:54:43.684 4 1:52.082 76.123 36 102 19

L2-12 - ERIC ANDERSON -
12:49:00.163 1 5:42.413 24.917 61 105 19

12:50:57.294 2 1:57.131 72.842 58 104 19

12:52:52.181 3 1:54.887 74.264 62 104 19

12:54:44.362 4 1:52.181 76.056 58 102 19

L2-10 - DEXTER STUART -
12:48:59.410 1 5:41.259 25.002 25 98 19

12:50:56.277 2 1:56.867 73.006 37 99 19

12:52:51.292 3 1:55.015 74.182 36 98 19

12:54:43.806 4 1:52.514 75.831 26 99 19

L2-22 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
12:51:07.955 1 1:58.053 72.273 15 64 19

12:53:04.633 2 1:56.678 73.124 14 74 19

12:54:57.467 3 1:52.834 75.616 26 80 19

L2-11 - DAVID ANDERSON -
12:48:45.173 1 5:30.044 25.851 45 102 19

12:50:48.043 2 2:02.870 69.439 43 102 19

12:52:46.734 3 1:58.691 71.884 47 101 19

12:54:40.949 4 1:54.215 74.701 44 101 19

L2-23 - DAVE KOSKINEN -
12:51:06.982 1 1:57.702 72.488 38 88 19

12:53:05.117 2 1:58.135 72.222 37 87 19

12:55:00.029 3 1:54.912 74.248 42 90 19

L3-12 - BRYAN BURKE -
12:48:37.721 1 5:23.077 26.409 46 104 19

12:50:41.583 2 2:03.862 68.883 45 104 19

12:52:39.852 3 1:58.269 72.141 65 106 19

12:54:35.369 4 1:55.517 73.859 62 106 19

L2-32 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:48:17.711 1 5:12.203 27.328 45 82 19

12:50:15.110 2 1:57.399 72.675 21 86 19

12:52:12.123 3 1:57.013 72.915 44 81 19

12:54:13.331 4 2:01.208 70.391 32 92 19

12:56:12.455 5 1:59.124 71.623 58 79 19

L2-13 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:48:17.008 1 5:12.125 27.335 40 69 19

12:50:14.614 2 1:57.606 72.547 40 69 19

12:52:11.720 3 1:57.106 72.857 48 72 19

12:54:13.210 4 2:01.490 70.228 44 76 19

12:56:11.624 5 1:58.414 72.052 48 72 19

L2-25 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
12:49:35.587 1 5:57.692 23.853 65 105 19

12:51:32.981 2 1:57.394 72.678 73 106 19

12:53:32.490 3 1:59.509 71.392 66 104 19

12:55:36.618 4 2:04.128 68.735 75 105 19



L2-04 - DANIEL MOLINA -
12:49:32.347 1 5:55.918 23.972 28 84 19

12:51:36.499 2 2:04.152 68.722 32 85 19

12:53:37.031 3 2:00.532 70.786 45 84 19

12:55:35.380 4 1:58.349 72.092 33 88 19

L2-26 - JOSH COVARRUBIAS -
12:51:13.855 1 1:59.761 71.242 18 61 19

12:53:17.155 2 2:03.300 69.197 28 59 19

12:55:16.167 3 1:59.012 71.690 16 52 19

L2-14 - KRISTOFFER RURROW -
12:49:14.679 1 5:46.740 24.606 70 104 19

12:51:14.505 2 1:59.826 71.203 63 104 19

12:53:18.718 3 2:04.213 68.688 80 104 19

L2-28 - BRYAN MONTGOMERY -
12:48:46.454 1 5:29.753 25.874 31 98 19

12:50:49.696 2 2:03.242 69.230 34 103 19

12:52:51.695 3 2:01.999 69.935 35 101 19

12:54:51.746 4 2:00.051 71.070 33 98 19

L2-01 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
12:48:42.599 1 5:28.334 25.986 26 82 19

12:50:44.202 2 2:01.603 70.163 24 79 19

12:52:45.687 3 2:01.485 70.231 22 82 19

12:54:58.690 4 2:13.003 64.149 23 81 19

L2-30 - MOVA VANG -
12:49:08.994 1 5:50.148 24.367 48 84 19

12:51:12.548 2 2:03.554 69.055 48 84 19

12:53:17.061 3 2:04.513 68.523 42 85 19

12:55:18.581 4 2:01.520 70.211 39 83 19

L2-29 - ADEN THAO -
12:49:06.776 1 5:49.106 24.440 73 103 19

12:51:08.335 2 2:01.559 70.188 74 102 19

12:53:17.293 3 2:08.958 66.161 72 101 19

12:55:25.383 4 2:08.090 66.609 77 100 19

L2-16 - JOSEPH PRECIADO -
12:48:53.153 1 5:37.216 25.301 70 118 19

12:51:04.072 2 2:10.919 65.170 68 111 19

12:53:05.966 3 2:01.894 69.995 70 130 19

12:55:15.611 4 2:09.645 65.810 73 112 19

L2-34 - RAY VANCE -
12:49:46.635 1 6:08.484 23.154 21 52 19

12:52:04.161 2 2:17.526 62.039 18 48 19

12:54:13.587 3 2:09.426 65.922 21 53 19

12:56:17.509 4 2:03.922 68.850 47 56 19

L2-31 - DAVID MASHATT -
12:49:38.387 1 5:59.808 23.713 58 108 19

12:51:49.073 2 2:10.686 65.286 61 106 19

12:54:00.897 3 2:11.824 64.723 61 106 19

12:56:06.610 4 2:05.713 67.869 89 107 19

L2-09 - KEVIN CONNELLY -
12:48:33.370 1 5:24.069 26.328 52 99 19

12:50:45.127 2 2:11.757 64.756 68 103 19

12:52:52.666 3 2:07.539 66.897 58 101 19

12:54:59.309 4 2:06.643 67.370 64 102 19

L2-18 - CHONG LIU -
12:48:48.558 1 5:34.661 25.494 22 52 19

12:50:58.410 2 2:09.852 65.706 20 52 19

12:53:06.771 3 2:08.361 66.469 23 55 19

12:55:19.018 4 2:12.247 64.516 22 52 19

L2-20 - MATTHEW JACOBS -
12:49:42.291 1 6:05.572 23.339 41 63 19

12:52:04.405 2 2:22.114 60.036 35 61 19

12:54:13.477 3 2:09.072 66.103 15 60 19

12:56:23.011 4 2:09.534 65.867 33 58 19

L2-08 - JIM CONNELLY -
12:48:31.266 1 5:21.787 26.514 39 73 19

12:50:50.203 2 2:18.937 61.409 47 73 19



12:53:04.535 3 2:14.332 63.514 42 72 19

12:55:16.540 4 2:12.005 64.634 53 69 19

L2-17 - KATHY ZHAO -
12:48:48.292 1 5:34.702 25.491 37 59 19

12:51:04.229 2 2:15.937 62.764 36 60 19

12:53:17.569 3 2:13.340 63.987 38 54 19

12:55:30.250 4 2:12.681 64.305 33 56 19

L2-27 - MAHER KUTTKUTT -
12:49:33.582 1 5:58.704 23.786 44 88 19

12:51:50.733 2 2:17.151 62.209 40 87 19

12:54:05.810 3 2:15.077 63.164 38 86 19

12:56:19.665 4 2:13.855 63.741 38 88 19

L2-19 - ANTHONY WEBB -
12:49:46.017 1 6:08.025 23.183 64 105 19

12:52:04.258 2 2:18.241 61.718 79 107 19

12:54:34.724 3 2:30.466 56.704 91 105 19

L2-15 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -
12:49:40.375 1 6:11.721 22.953 41 89 19

12:52:03.567 2 2:23.192 59.584 37 87 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 01:01 PM


